
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Wanderpokal Durchschn.
1 Frienstedt ZL 1500 24,94 36,54 24,94 26,28 30,74 0,00 0,00

2 Gamstädt ZL 1500 o. W. 25,77 25,77 25,77 0,83 0,83

3 Marolterode ZL 1500 26,36 28,86 26,36 27,61 1,42 0,59

4 Kirchheim ZL 1500 26,92 26,45 26,45 26,69 1,51 0,09

5 Großwelsbach ZL 1500 33,18 26,89 26,89 30,04 1,95 0,44

6 Kleinbrüchter ZL 1500 30,22 32,02 30,22 31,12 5,28 3,33

7 Bechstedt-Wagd ZL 1500 51,45 38,47 38,47 44,96 13,53 8,25

1 Rübeland DDR 28,27 25,55 25,55 24,45 26,91 0,00 0,00

2 Zella DDR 25,58 26,01 25,58 25,80 0,03 0,03

3 Sondershausen-Jecha DDR 33,01 31,47 31,47 32,24 5,92 5,89

4 Gudersleben DDR 37,58 32,11 32,11 34,85 6,56 0,64

5 Niedersachswerfen DDR 34,38 33,52 33,52 33,95 7,97 1,41

6 Branderode DDR 37,12 o. W. 37,12 37,12 11,57 3,60

7 Bechstedt-Wagd DDR 43,39 43,57 43,39 43,48 17,84 6,27

Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Wanderpokal Durchschn.
1 Vehra ZL 1500 32,71 32,71 32,71 0,00 0,00
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Großwelsbach, 27.04.2013
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